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Proposals received for Fine Arts Equipment, Supplies and Related Services were opened by the 
purchasing department on October 15, 2024, from thirty-five (35) vendors. RFP packets were 
sent to approximately one hundred and thirty-six (136) vendors.   
  
An evaluation committee comprised of representatives from the Fine Arts department, scored all 
vendor responses.  
 
To allow the district an opportunity to contract with a qualified vendor(s) and provide fine arts 
equipment, supplies, and services on an as needed basis, it is recommended that the award be made 
to the following vendors:  
 

• A V Pro, Inc. 
• Alley Theatre 
• Blick Art Materials 
• Brook Mays Music and H&H Music 
• CIRCLE SAW BUILDERS SUPPLY 
• Dance Sophisticates 
• DIGITAL THEATRE US LLC 
• Fred J. Miller Inc. 
• Guitar Center dba Music and Ar 
• J.W. Pepper & Son, Inc. 
• La Hacienda Musica 
• Lakeshore Learning Materials 
• Lisle Violin Shop 
• Lorin Hilyard 
• Macie Publishing Company 
• McCormicks Group 
• MD Enterprises ProPanels 
• Melissa Anne Choreography 

 

• Mighty Music Publishing 
• Music in Motion 
• Nasco 
• OTC Brands Inc dba Oriental Trading 
• Penders Music Company 
• Perfection Learning Corporation 
• Quill Corporation 
• Readymade Music, LLC 
• Romeo Music 
• School Specialty, LLC 
• Sweet Pipes 
• Texas Scenic Company, Inc. 
• The Costumer 
• TOTE UNLIMITED 
• Unit Sets Unlimited 
• Wenger Corporation 
• West Music Company 

 

 



Supplier Scoring Summary 24-013 - Fine Arts Equipment, Supplies, and Related Services - RFP 24-013 Fine Arts Equipment Scoring Round
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100 35.00 10.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
Lorin Hilyard 1 100.00 35.00 10.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
romeo music 2 99.00 35.00 10.00 19.50 19.50 5.00 5.00 5.00
Alley Theatre 3 95.00 35.00 10.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 0.00 5.00
Blick Art Materials 4 95.00 35.00 10.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 0.00 5.00
Fred J. Miller Inc. 5 95.00 35.00 10.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 0.00 5.00
J.W. Pepper & Son, Inc. 6 95.00 35.00 10.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 0.00 5.00
Lakeshore Learning Materials 7 95.00 35.00 10.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 0.00 5.00
Lisle Violin Shop 8 95.00 35.00 10.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 0.00 5.00
MD Enterprises ProPanels 9 95.00 35.00 10.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 0.00 5.00
Mighty Music Publishing 10 95.00 35.00 10.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 0.00 5.00
Music in Motion 11 95.00 35.00 10.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 0.00 5.00
Penders Music Company 12 95.00 35.00 10.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 0.00 5.00
Unit Sets Unlimited 13 95.00 35.00 10.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 0.00 5.00
Wenger Corporation 14 95.00 35.00 10.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 0.00 5.00
Nasco 15 94.75 35.00 10.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 0.00 4.75
School Specialty, LLC 16 94.75 35.00 10.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 0.00 4.75
Sweet Pipes 17 94.75 35.00 10.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 0.00 4.75
DIGITAL THEATRE US LLC 18 94.50 35.00 10.00 20.00 19.50 5.00 0.00 5.00
McCormicks Group 19 94.50 35.00 10.00 19.50 20.00 5.00 0.00 5.00
West Music Company 20 94.50 35.00 10.00 19.50 20.00 5.00 0.00 5.00
Guitar Center dba Music and Ar 21 94.25 35.00 10.00 19.75 19.75 5.00 0.00 4.75
Readymade Music, LLC 22 94.25 35.00 10.00 19.50 20.00 5.00 0.00 4.75
Melissa Anne Choreography 23 94.00 35.00 10.00 19.50 19.50 0.00 5.00 5.00
Brook Mays Music and H&H Music 24 93.75 35.00 10.00 19.50 19.50 5.00 0.00 4.75
Macie Publishing Company 25 93.75 35.00 10.00 19.50 19.50 5.00 0.00 4.75
A V Pro, Inc. 26 93.50 35.00 10.00 19.50 19.50 5.00 0.00 4.50
CIRCLE SAW BUILDERS SUPPLY 27 93.50 35.00 10.00 19.50 19.50 5.00 0.00 4.50
The Costumer 28 93.25 35.00 10.00 20.00 18.75 5.00 0.00 4.50
Perfection Learning Corporation 29 93.00 35.00 10.00 19.50 18.75 5.00 0.00 4.75
OTC Brands Inc dba Oriental Tr 30 92.50 35.00 10.00 18.75 18.75 5.00 0.00 5.00
La Hacienda Musica 31 90.00 35.00 10.00 20.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 5.00
Quill Corporation 32 89.00 35.00 10.00 19.50 19.50 0.00 0.00 5.00
Dance Sophisticates 33 88.75 35.00 10.00 19.50 19.50 0.00 0.00 4.75
Texas Scenic Company, Inc. 34 84.25 35.00 10.00 17.50 17.50 0.00 0.00 4.25
TOTE UNLIMITED 35 84.00 35.00 0.00 19.50 19.50 5.00 0.00 5.00

93.67 35.00 9.71 19.70 19.67 4.29 0.43 4.87
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